Label...
000-000
921-3xx
Lv7 2020-r5
Modelo-model:
CRUZ Oplus ST
Peso-Weight-Poids-Gewicht:
Lote-Lot-Lot-Lot:

A
F
D
B
G
E
C
5 Nm
Max.
5 Nm
Max.
5 Nm
 kg
Lote
Lot
921-305 ST-110 (822-009) 110 cm / 43” 4,86 kg / 10,71 lbs 05/15
921-310 ST-120 (822-019) 120 cm / 47” 5,12 kg / 11,29 lbs 06/15
921-315 ST-130 (822-029) 130 cm / 51” 5,32 Kg / 11,73 lbs 05/15
921-317 ST-135 (822-034) 135 cm / 53” 5,45 Kg / 12,01 lbs 05/15
921-318 ST-140 (822-039) 140 cm / 55” 5,58 Kg / 12,30 lbs 01/25
921-319 ST-150 (822-045) 150 cm / 59” 5,72 Kg / 12,61 lbs 01/25
ES Contenido embalaje: ¡Verificar!
EN Package content: Check!
FR Contenu d’emballage: Vérifier!
DE Packungsinhalt: Überprüfen!